0800-0805

0805-0905

0910-1010

1010-1040

1040-1110

1115-1225

1225-1255

1255-1325

1330-1445

1450-1550

1550-1600

Sponsored by: Astellas Pharma, Inc

Welcome to MOTP Education Day

June 2, 2016
Weather Watch Meeting Room
Agenda

Welcome
- Lauren Gonsalves, Clinical Nurse Educator

Addictions and Mental Health Matters
- Jill Robertson, Clinical Therapist,

Addiction Prevention & Treatment Services
- Dr. Sam Hickcox

Personal Directives
- Darcy Gillis, Spiritual Care/Research,
INSPIRED COPD Outreach Program™

Morning Break
Transplant & Donation Acronyms

- Janice Boudreault, Pre-Kidney Transplant Coordinator
- Tami Murphy, Critical Care Organ Donation Coordinator

How to Get Patients Out of Bed and Back to Their Lives after

Transplant: A Motivational Perspective
- Dr. Dayna Lee-Baggley, Psychologist, MOTP

Lunch Break (provided)

What Happens on Call?
- Lesa Chisholm, Pre-Liver Transplant Coordinator
- Mark Bonin, Critical Care Organ Donation Coordinator

The Million Dollar Work up or the Month Long Prison
Sentence - Investigation of Acute Kidney Injury in a New
Transplant

- Dr. Sean Martin, Nephrology Fellow

Risky Business? Accepting Organs from

Donors with High Risk Behavior

- Dr. Sanem Cimen, MOTP Transplant Fellow

i Jeopardy 2

Wrap up and Evaluations
- Lauren Gonsalves, Clinical Nurse Educator
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