## Welcome to MOTP Education Day June 2, 2016 Weather Watch Meeting Room Agenda

0800-0805	Welcome - Lauren Gonsalves, Clinical Nurse Educator
0805-0905	<ul> <li>Addictions and Mental Health Matters</li> <li>Jill Robertson, Clinical Therapist, Addiction Prevention &amp; Treatment Services</li> <li>Dr. Sam Hickcox</li> </ul>
0910-1010	<ul> <li>Personal Directives</li> <li>Darcy Gillis, Spiritual Care/Research, INSPIRED COPD Outreach Program™</li> </ul>
1010-1040	Morning Break
1040-1110	Transplant & Donation Acronyms <ul> <li>Janice Boudreault, Pre-Kidney Transplant Coordinator</li> <li>Tami Murphy, Critical Care Organ Donation Coordinator</li> </ul>
1115-1225	How to Get Patients Out of Bed and Back to Their Lives after Transplant: A Motivational Perspective - Dr. Dayna Lee-Baggley, Psychologist, MOTP
1225-1255	Lunch Break (provided)
1255-1325	<ul> <li>What Happens on Call?</li> <li>Lesa Chisholm, Pre-Liver Transplant Coordinator</li> <li>Mark Bonin, Critical Care Organ Donation Coordinator</li> </ul>
1330-1445	<ul> <li>The Million Dollar Work up or the Month Long Prison Sentence - Investigation of Acute Kidney Injury in a New Transplant</li> <li>Dr. Sean Martin, Nephrology Fellow</li> <li>Risky Business? Accepting Organs from Donors with High Risk Behavior</li> <li>Dr. Sanem Cimen, MOTP Transplant Fellow</li> </ul>
1450-1550	່ງໄມ່ Jeopardy ມີ
1550-1600	Wrap up and Evaluations - Lauren Gonsalves, Clinical Nurse Educator

astellas

Sponsored by: Astellas Pharma, Inc